
PGA Junior Golf League – 2023 Fall League: 
Sept 11th through Oct 28th 

 6 Week, (5 practice sessions and 5 matches), league open to boys 
and girls of all skill levels ages 8 – 13.   

 Kids will play against similar age and ability within each division.  
 One match per week on Saturdays, tee off between 1 and 3:00 PM, 

with matches running about 2 to 2 1/2 hours, (approx. 6 
holes.)  Format is scramble. 

 One practice session per week - Monday or Wednesday practice at 
approximately 6:00 PM, (times change with daylight) with instruction 
from PGA Pro and coaches.  This is an organized play league NOT 
private lessons.  They can be arranged through golf professionals. 

 All matches and practices are at Timber Point Golf Course.  
 Program includes all instruction, practice, matches & uniforms, (yes 

uniforms) - cost $549 per player. 
 A Suffolk County Jr Green Key is required.  Junior Green Key can be 

purchased at the course for $15.00 and is valid for three years.   
 Season runs 6 weeks, (no practice on Columbus Day), weather 

depending, starting Sept 11th through Oct 28th or there about.   
 Coaches and volunteers are welcome and greatly encouraged!  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



2022 PGA Junior League Fall Schedule: 

    

  

Monday, September 12, 2022 Practice at 6pm 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 Practice at 6pm 

Saturday, September 17, 2022 Scrimmage Game  

Monday, September 19, 2022 Practice at 5:45pm 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 Practice at 5:45pm 

Saturday, September 24, 2022 Match #1 

Monday, September 26, 2022 Practice at 5:30pm 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Practice at 5:30pm 

Saturday, October 1, 2022 Match #2 

Monday, October 3, 2022 Practice at 5:30pm 

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Practice at 5:30pm 

Saturday, October 8, 2022 Match #3 

Monday, October 10, 2022 OFF Columbus Day 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Practice at 5pm 

Saturday, October 15, 2022 Match #4 

Monday, October 17, 2022 Practice at 5pm 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Make up 

Saturday, October 22, 2022 NO MATCH/Makeup 

Monday, October 24, 2022 Practice at 5pm 

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Practice at 5pm 

Saturday, October 29, 2022 Match #5 

    

    

*** Tee Times start at 1pm to 3pm*****  2 hours or so 
total time to play matches.   

  



  

   

 


